# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
A.C.N. 118 296 094 PTY LTD.	08/25/2006

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	BALU PTY LTD
Street Address:	3 STAITE STREET
Internal Address:	WINGFIELD
City:	SOUTH AUSTRALIA
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA
Postal Code:	5013

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10571619

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (858)587-7658

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

437-57

Phone: 858-587-7659

LMAXHAM@MAXHAMFIRM.COM Email:

Correspondent Name: THE MAXHAM FIRM

9330 SCRANTON ROAD, SUITE 350 Address Line 1: Address Line 4: SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92121

Lawrence A. Maxham NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name\_Change#page1.tif

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

**PATENT** 

500754542 **REEL: 022108 FRAME: 0629** 



# Certificate of Registration on Change of Name



This is to certify that

A.C.N. 118 296 094 PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 118 296 094

did on the twenty-fifth day of August 2006 change its name to

BALU PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 118 296 094

The company is a proprietary company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is registered under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in Victoria and the date of commencement of registration is the tenth day of February, 2006.

Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this twenty-fifth day of August, 2006.

am l

Jeffrey Lucy Chairman

> PATENT REEL: 022108 FRAME: 0630

RECORDED: 01/14/2009